Industrial Controller PSM
Measurement and control in harsh environments
• Extremely high immunity to
interference
• High shock resistance for
mobile use
• Wide variety of interfaces:
Ethernet, ultra/ultra wide SCSI,

Weight PSM12/PSM17 approx. 13 kg/14 kg
Ordering information
Order designation Pentium Industrial Controller
PSM12 1116.5004.20
PSM17 1116.5004.70
Please state desired option PSM-K10 in your order.
Accessories supplied pocket guide, power cable,
LabWindows/CVI for Rohde&Schwarz
Options
Interfaces
2nd IEC/IEEE Bus
(AT-GPIB, 488.2) PS-B4 1006.6207.04
TTL I/O Interface PS-B11
40 I/O ports, 8 relays,
8 optocouplers, 3 timers 1006.7303.02
without relays, optocouplers,
timers 1006.7303.04
Analog I/O Interface PS-B13 1006.6859.02
Memories
PC CARD Exchangeable Hard Disk
260 Mbyte (or more) PSM-B9 1064.5700.02
32 Mbyte Memory Expansion PSM-B2 1064.5880.04
Software (free-of-charge option)
R&S System Software,
Windows 95, German PSM-K10 *) 1116.7507.31
R&S System Software,
Windows 95, English PSM-K10 *) 1116.7507.32
Keyboards
Rack-attachable Special Keyboard
(English) with rollkey PSA-Z1 1009.5001.32
Standard Keyboard (English) PSA-Z2 1007.3001.32
Mouse PS-B1 1006.6359.02
Pinwriter (24 pins,
with graphics capabilities) PDN 0351.4512.04
Monochrome Ribbon PDN-Z2 0399.0917.03
Colour Ribbon PDN-Z3 0399.1013.03
14“ Colour Monitor PMC1 1008.3005.03
17“ Colour Monitor PMC3 1082.6004.03
15“ Industrial Monitor PMC4 1034.8000.03
IEC/IEEE-Bus Cable PCK
0.5 m 0292.2013.05
1 m 0292.2013.10
2 m 0292.2013.20
4 m 0292.2013.40
Others
19“ Adapter ZZA-95 0396.4911.00
Transit Case ZZK-954 1013.9395.00
*) Factory-installed only
ISO 9001
Certified Quality System
DQS REG. NO 1954-04
The factory user port (FUP) offers a variety of versatile auxiliary functions
ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co. KG ⋅ Mühldorfstraße 15 ⋅ D-81671 München
P.O.B. 801469 ⋅ D-81614 München ⋅ Telephone +4989 4129-0 ⋅ Fax +4989 4129-3777 ⋅ Internet: http://www.rsd.de
PD